

**\*\*\*Adopted\*\*\***

**AMENDMENT No. 7 PROPOSED TO**

**Committee Sub. for SB NO. 2942**

**By Senator(s) Blackmon, Johnson(19)**

1           **AMEND** on line 220 by changing "Twenty-four Thousand Dollars  
2   (\$24,000.00)" to: Twenty-eight Thousand Dollars (\$28,000.00)